— Buna no 6okaJiam / Wines by glass —

[ns XxpaHeHVs 1 po3nmnBa 3TMX BUH Mbl UCMOSb3yeM obopynosaHue Coravin,
KOTOpOe MO3BOSMSAET COXPaHATb KayeCTBO BMHA B OTKPbITbIX OyTblKax
fonroe Bpemsi.

Nrpuctblie BuHa / Sparkling wines — isom

Prosecco Brut Superiore Valdobbiadene Veneto 1230
"Conegliano”
Martini Prosecco Rose Extra Dry Veneto 920
Martini Asti Veneto 920
Prosecco Brut Bruni by Bocconcino Veneto 800
beJibie BuHa / White wines 150ml
Gewurztraminer, Trimbach Alsace 2060
Gewurztraminer Mont Mes Castelfeder Al Adidge 1640
Casamata Bianco by Bocconcino Bibi Graetz Toscana 1850
Catarratto "Anthilia" Donnafugata Sicily 1310
Sauvignon Collio Ronco Blanchis Friuli 1480
Pinot Grigio Tiefenbrunner Alto Adidge 1260
Gavill Valentino La Scolca Piedmont 1150
Arneis Roero Franelli Povero Piedmont 1200
Vermentino di Sardegna Costamolino Sardegna 990
Po3oBoe BuHO / Rose wines 150ml

Alie Rose Frescobaldi Toscana 1630




— Buna no 6okaJiam / Wines by glass —

Kpachble BuHa / Red wines 150ml
Barolo Priore Cantine Povero Piedmont 2460
Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Riserva, Toscana 1980
Fattoria del Cerro
Casamata Rosso by Bocconcino, Bibi Graetz  Toscana 1850
Pinot Nero "Buchholz" Castelfeder Alto Adidge 1880
Syrah "Achelo" La Braccesca, Antinori Toscana 1640
Nero dAvola "Sedara” Sicilia Donnafugata Sicilia 1310
Aglianico Villa Raiano Campania 1230
Valpolicella Classico, Viviani Veneto 1240
Barbera D*Asti "Marida" Cantine Povero Piedmont 970

[lecepTHble BUHa / Desert wines  zsisomi

Kabir Donnafugata Sicilia 1225/2450

Recioto della Valpolicella Classico DOCG Veneto 1225/2450
Domaine Veneti

besasikorojibHoe BUHO / Non-alcoholic wine

150 ml

Sangre de Toro, Torres Spain 720

Maublii popmat / 375 ml

VIrpucTbie BUHA beJibie BiHa Kpacubie BrHa
Sparkling wines White wines Red wines
Champagne Lanson Chablis Sainte Claire Chateau dArvigny
Le Black Label Brut Jean-Marc Brocard Haut-Medoc
Champagne Bourgogne Bordeaux
11000 6100 4900




[ITamnaHckoe / Champagne 750ml
Bonnet-Gilmert Brut Blanc de Blancs Reserve Grand Cru 16850
Piper-Heidsieck Brut 16850
Piper-Heidsieck Brut Rose 17500

Wrpuctble Buna / Sparkling Wines  zsomi
Prosecco Brut Bruni by Bocconcino 4000
Prosecco Brut Superiore Valdobbiadene "Conegliano» 6150
Martini Asti 4600
Martini Prosecco Rose Extra Dry 4600

beJible BuHa / White Wines 750ml

Wtanus / Italy
Tpenrimo-Amsto Aqupie / Trentino-Alto Adige
Pinot Grigio, Tiefenbrunner 6300
Gewurztraminer Mont Mes Castelfeder 8200
Sauvignon "Lafoa’, Colterenzio 12250
Chardonnay "Sanct Valentin', San Michele-Appiano 13500
MhemonT / Piedmont
Arneis Roero Franelli Povero 6000
Gavi DOCG "ll Valentino', La Scolca 5750
Arneis Blange Langhe, Ceretto 9400
Chardonnay Langhe "L‘Altro", Pio Cesare 9700
Gavi dei Gavi Etichetta Nera, La Scolca 10950
Oputys / Friuli
Ribolla Gialla, Primosic 5750
Chardonnay "Father's Eyes’, Vineyards di San L.eonardo 7600
Sauvignon Collio, Ronco Blanchis 7400
Sharis, Livio Felluga 8200
Pinot Bianco, Jermann 9500
Beneto / Veneto

I Frati, Lugana, Ca dei Frati 8500



Tockana / Tuscany
Pomino Bianco, Frescobaldi 7450
"Martiena" Cantine Dei 7000

Vernaccia di San Gimignano Riserva, Guicciardini & Strozzi 8900

"Vivia" Tenuta le Mortelle, Antinori 7200
Casamata Bianco by Bocconcino Bibi Graetz 9250
Con Vento, Castello del Terriccio 8900
"Vistamare" Ca' Marcanda, Gaja 15000

AGpy1o/ Abruzzo
Trebbiano dAbruzzo "Filare" Collefrisio 5700
Cunmimsy/Sicily
Catarratto "Anthilia" Donnafugata 6550
Chardonnay "Jale” Cusumano 9200
Ym6pust / Umbria
Chardonnay "Bramito" della Sala, Antinori 9200
Anymust / Puglia
Fiano "Angio", Leone de Castris 4500
Chardonnay Tormaresca 5700

Capymnust / Sardegna

Vermentino di Sardegna "Costamolino” 4950
Opanuus / France
Dnb3ac / Alsace
Gewurztraminer, Trimbach 10300
Riesling, Trimbach 9900
bBypryuaus / Burgundy
Chablis Premier Cru "Beauregard" Jean-Marc Brocard 12750
Po3soBble BuHa / Rose Wines 750ml

Alie Rose Frescobaldi, Tuscany 8150



KpacHble BuHa / Red Wines

750ml

Wtanus / Italy

Adsto Amiae / Alto Adige

Pinot Nero "Buchholz" Castelfeder
Pinot Noir Riserva, Michele-Appiano

ITbemonT / Piemont
Barbera D"Asti "Marida" Cantine Povero
Campi Raudii, Vallana
Mompertone Monferrato DOC, Prunotto
Dolcetto dAlba, Prunotto
Nebbiolo Langhe, Mauro Molino
Barolo, Reversanti
Barbaresco, Produttori del Barbaresco
Barbaresco, Batasiolo
Barolo "Priore" Cantine Povero

Tockana / Tuscany
Perpaolo Toscana IGT, Molino di SantAntimo

Chianti Riserva Poggio ai Falchi Terre del Bruno

Terre More dell Ammiraglia, Marchesi de' Frescobaldi

Syrah "Achelo" La Braccesca, Antinori
Casamata Rosso by Bocconcino, Bibi Graetz

Rosso di Montalcino, Marchesi de' Frescobaldi

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Riserva, Fattoria del Cerro

Tassinaia, Castello del Terriccio
Brunello di Montalcino, Visconti
Lucente, Tenuta Luce
Guidalberto, Tenuta San Guido

Beneto / Veneto
Valpolicella Classico, Viviani

"Campofiorin’, Rosso del Veronese, Masi

Carménere Colli Berici DOC "Calcareo” Corte Moschina

Secco-Bertani Vintage Edition Verona, Bertani

Amarone Classico "Costasera’, Masi

9400
11500

4850
6350
6600
8100
7900
11000
12250
12000
12300

13200
16850

6200
5200
8600
9550
18000



Opuyan-Benenusi-/kyqaus / Friuli Venezia Giulia

Merlot Togliano Friuli Colli Orientali DOC Volpe Pasini

Anynusi / Puglia
Salice Salentino Riserva Leone de Castris
Negroamaro "Neprica" Tormaresca
Primitivo Picuraru Pajaru

Ramnanust / Campania
Aglianico Villa Raiano
AGpy1o/ Abruzzo

Montepulciano d' Abruzzo Collefrisio

Cutnms / Sicily

C'D'C' Rosso Terre Siciliane IGP, Baglio del Cristo
di Campobello

Nero dAvola "Sedara" Sicilia Donnafugata
Alta Mora Etna Rosso, Cusumano

"Cygnus’, Tasca dAlmerita

Opanuusi / France
bop1io / Bordeaux
Chateau Citran Haut - Medoc
bypryuaus / Burgundy
Bourgogne Pinot Noir Bouchard Aine & Fils

Savigny-les-Beaune Premier Cru Les Lavieres

Venanus / Spain

Puoxa / Rioja

Gran Reserva Ramon Bilbao

[leceprhble BuHa / Desert wines

8500

5000

5300

8800

6150

6000

5600

6550
7700
8700

11750

6850
17350

10500

750ml

Wranust / Italy
Cunmamst / Sicily

"Kabir", Donnafugata

Beneto / Veneto

Recioto della Valpolicella Classico, Domaine Veneti

12250

12250
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